SANITARY ASSORTMENT
Product
catalogue
Table of contents
4-7
FOR-TOP Skirting board trim
16-17
Floor brackets

	� �options with a clip, with or without a shackle
	� �suitable for all pipe types: PPR, CU, PEX, Al-PEX
Bracket with shackle
and M6 metal nut
Twin bracket
Twin bracket with shackle
Twin bracket with clip
Bracket with clip
Wall brackets for pipes
10
Part number Dimension
[mm]
Pieces per pag Pieces per carton Packaging weight
[kg]
BRACKET WITH A CLIP
1K020P 20 50 500 3,76
1K025P 25 50 500 4,68
1K032P 32 50 500 6,30
1K040P 40 50 400 8,30
1K050P 50 25 200 5,70
1K063P 63 25 100 3,90
TWIN BRACKET WITH A CLIP
2K020P 2x20 50 400 6,00
2K025P 2x25 50 400 5,70
BRACKET
10008P 8,5 50 2000 2,10
10016P 16 50 1000 7,00
10020P 20 50 500 3,75
10025P 25 50 500 4,80
10032P 32 50 500 6,30
TWIN BRACKET
20016P 2x16 50 800 12,20
20020P 2x20 50 600 10,50
20025P 2x25 50 400 9,20
20032P 2x32 50 400 8,70
BRACKET WITH A SHACKLE
1T020P 20 50 500 6,00
1T025P 25 50 500 6,90
1T032P 32 50 500 6,80
1T040P 40 50 500 9,20
1T050P 50 25 200 7,30
1T063P 63 25 100 5,00
1T075P 75 1 50 4,40
1T090P 90 1 50 6,20
1T110P 110 1 20 2,70
K075 Protection ring for D75 10 100 1,99
BRACKET WITH A SHACKLE AND  M6-Z METAL NUT
Z1T016P 16 50 1000 7,40
Z1T020P 20 50 500 8,70
Z1T025P 25 50 500 11,50
Z1T032P 32 50 500 14,50
TWIN BRACKET WITH A SHACKLE
20032PT 2x32 50 300 6,00
 LOW BRACKET
D20N 20 50 1000 5,14

Z1T032P 52,5 54,7 15,8 31,8
TWIN BRACKET WITH A SHACKLE
20032PT 110,8 53,4 16 31,8 63,1
 LOW BRACKET
D20N 28,1 25,4 14,1 15,8
D25N 32,8 29,2 14,1 17,9
Wall brackets for plastic pipes
12
Part number Dimension
[mm]
Pieces per pag Pieces per
carton
Packaging weight
[kg]
BRACKET WITH A CLIP
1K015B 15 50 1000 4,20
1K018B 18 50 500 3,10
1K022B 22 50 500 3,70
1K028B 28 50 500 5,50
BRACKET WITH A CLIP AND M6-Z METAL NUT
Z1K015B 15 50 1000 6,10
Z1K018B 18 50 500 4,50
Z1K022B 22 50 500 5,10
Z1K028B 28 50 500 6,90
TWIN BRACKET WITH A CLIP
2K015B 2x15 50 500 5,30
2K018B 2x18 50 500 5,80
2K022B 2x22 50 400 5,40